SP AIR

IS—YTFLR) AR

L

IN—ITSARURPM
MODEL No. SP-1720
._\J_.

& |/—YNo. E N B | Bl EE | ¥—YNo. & W B | B

1 02000010 | 78)LT+wk 1 620 M <22> | 07200280 | AAILLAAZ)LTOB-0808(FE21(zE)| 1 1,000 A
2 530100 oyv4 P10 1 260 /M 23 | 510090 AN TEY SP2.5%5 1 260 @
3 07200030 | LFaL—4— 1 1,000 @ 24 | 510540 AT SP2X 12 1 260 A
4 590100 VTR 1 260 /M 26 | 420090 R—O— M4 X6 2 160 A
5 02000070 | 78LT v TR 1 380 M 27 | 07200271 | 9—4H«R 1| 2480mM
6 530070 oyvy P7 1 140 @ <28> | 07200220 | AL AARILTOB-0812(FE62A=HRE)| 1 1,000 A
7 530040 oyv4 P4 1 140 M 35 | 07200350 | /83— 1 1,000 @
8 370940 RAENAMRILE M4x20 4 260 A <38> | 530080 oyvy P8(EE21IZAE) 1 140 @
9 410010 AT T Ty v— M4 5 140 M 56 | 370660 +ENAFHZaRS M3x8 1 260 A
10 | 07200100 | /8T TOVY 1 | 4000m 57 | 07202220 | FL—RAILA— 1 1,980 M
11 | 01765110 | AVLwNTvI s 1 1,000 @ 58 | 370640 A TAARILE MA X 8 1 260 A
12 | 510220 AT)FEY SP3x24 1 260 /M 59 | 450160 R—O— M5 X5 2 260 @
13 | 07200130 | £—7F (L /N— 1 | 3100mM 60 | 07202230 | FL—kHAR 1 1,000 @
15 | 07200150 | HR4 vk 1 140 M@ 61 | 450180 FR—O— M5X%10 1 260 A
16 | 07200160 | /8L TH—X 1 | 8800mM 62 | 07200922 | N9 4 CP 1 | 8600mM
17 | 07200170 | /8LT 1 1,240 @ f+EB % | 580050 LBLYF 3mm 1 340 @
18 | 07200180 | /8T FL—b 1 | 3100mM B | 580020 LELYF 2mm 1 380 @
19 | 07200410 | ERb> 1 | 5000m RIFES | AS170 V—TL—R32THAR (104 A)(ESES3)| 1 | 5200M
21 | 07200931 | v 4—CP 1 |10,400 ® RS | AS171 Y—JL—E24T7ILSH0#KA) 1 | 5200mM
BED®. FEAIREERT oBADBIET .

VFSP0601

RN\ TCIL




